ID

245546
248070
226038
248169
247259
247870
229723

ID
168062
236245
209148
184802
219284
186422
225312
228815
242387
85395
6128
235413
228558
233013
148293
242115
245254
225897
247087
208722

Nombre Completo
Guevara Cervantes Angeles
Bermudez Leyva Delia Samantha
Partida Garcia Fernanda Rotceh
Preciado Cornejo Jesus Gael
Ayala Avila Evelyn Kaled
Dana Michelle Silva Renteria
Lucia Geraldine Pefia Gerardo

Nombre Completo
Eva Alejandra Ramirez Cardona
Urquidez Renteria Edwin Osiel
Mata Aragén Nydia Karina
Alvarez Minjares Isabel Adriana
Karyme Santos Lepe

Reyna Jacquelinne Wilson Camulles

Elizalde Arellano Germany Paulina

Raymundo Enoe Guevara Cervantes

Ana Paula Leal Castro

Corral Macias Ricardo

Munguia felix Emerson

DIAZ CORRAL JUAN EDUARDO
Adéan Eduardo Cornejo Balcazar
Sanchez Renteria Juan Diego
Bacasegua Loépez Jesus Adrian
Gutierrez Parra Noelia Loreley
Armenta Pérez Gamaliel
Minjarez Pérez Carlos Ernesto
Pifia Rodriguez Natalia

Aguayo Camargo José Guadalupe

EXAMEN DE UBICACION 11 DE AGOSTO

Nivel a Cursar

LIBERA
B1-III

LIBERA
LIBERA
B1-lll

LIBERA
LIBERA

EXAMEN DE UBICACION 12 DE AGOSTO

Nivel a Cursar
B1-lll
B1-ll1l
B1-lll
B1-lll
B1-lll
B1-1
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
B1-1
B1-ll
Intro
B1-lll
B1 1l
Al
B1 1
B1 1l
B11l
B1 1l
A2



220061
231482
212149
186010
225580

Luis Alberto Pefiufiuri Noriega
Oscar Alejandro Torres Pulido
Raquel Irene Arvizu Ochoa
Ramirez Utermann Carlos
Daphne Guillen Vazquez

B1ll
A2

A2
LIBERA
LIBERA



